
Name Department Office Phone Extension Email

Peggy Apple Education 113 Stevens 814-393-2106 papple@clarion.edu

Emily Aubele Student Affairs 114 Rhoades-Venango 814-393-1270 eaubele@clarion.edu

Jana Ashley Athletics G-23 Ralston 814-393-2084 jashley@clarion.edu

Bonita Bailey Center for FYE 416 Becht 814-393-2268 bbailey@clarion.edu

Dana Bearer Transfer, Adult &Graduate Admissions 208 Becht 814-393-2657 dbearer@clarion.edu

Gretchen Bishop Health Services 226 Becht 814-393-1616 gbishop@clarion.edu

Lauren Brubaker Counseling Services 256 Becht 814-393-2255 lbrubaker@clarion.edu

Carl Callenburg Conference & Events Services Gemmell 814-393-2449 ccallenburg@clarion.edu

Nicole Carroll Nursing 208 Montgomery - Venago 814-393-1258 ncarroll@clarion.edu

Scott Courtney Athletics 225 Ralston 814-393-2057 scourtney@clarion.edu

Jeffery Diamond Social Sciences 18 Founders 814-393-1894 jdiamond@clarion.edu

Joshua Domitrovich Center for Career & Professional Development 419 Becht 814-393-1893 jdomitrovich@clarion.edu

Tammy Dulaney Academic Affairs 215 Frame-Venango 814-393-1273 tdulaney@clarion.edu

Jennifer Dutkiewicz Resident Life 218 Becht 814-393-2352 jdutkiewicz@clarion.edu

Robin Fenstermaker Nursing 814-648-0361 rfenstermaker@clarion.edu

Deb Flaherty Nursing 148 Ralston-Venango 814-393-1890 dflaherty@clarion.edu

Lacey Fulton Communication G70 Becker 814-393-2265 lfulton@clarion.edu

Ann Hargenrader Human Resources B-29 Carrier 814-393-2235 ahargenrader@clarion.edu

Christina Hearst Disability Support Services 109 Becht 814-393-1981 chearst@clarion.edu

Tina Horner Marketing & Communicaitons 211 Seifert-Mooney Center 814-393-2653 thorner@clarion.edu

Janina Jolley Psychology 230 Harvey 814-393-1993 jjolley@clarion.edu

Andrew Keth Biology & Geosciences 253 STC 814-393-1734 aketh@clarion.edu

Melanie Lahr Resident Life 218 Becht 814-393-2349 mlahr@clarion.edu

Erin Lewis Center for Career & Professional Development 419 Becht 814-393-2323 elewis@clarion.edu

Shawna Lind Registrar 145 Becht 814-393-1768 slind@clarion.edu
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Lynn Mason Center for Wellness 225 Becht 814-393-1948 lmason@clarion.edu

Erin Neely Resident Life Campus View Suites 814-393-2278 eneely@clarion.edu

Rachel Newbury Llibrary Services Carlson 814-393-2746 rnewbury@clarion.edu

Ron Radaker Center for Student Success 310/311 Becht 814-393-1877 rradaker@clarion.edu

Kurt Regester Biology & Geosciences 267 STC 814-393-1636 kregester@clarion.edu

Amy Salsgiver Social Equity 210 Carrier 814-393-2109 asalsgiver@clarion.edu

Craig Scott Biology & Geosciences 255 STC 814-393-2560 cscott@clarion.edu

Todd Spaulding Residence Life Services 159 Reinhard Villages 814-393-2349 tspauldgin@clarion.edu

Susan Staub Computing Services G13 Still 814-393-2798 sstaub@clarion.edu

Briana Steele Counseling Services 256 Becht 814-393-2255 bsteele@clarion.edu

Jessica Thomas Biology & Geosciences 263 STC 814-393-1905 jthomas@clarion.edu

Deb Weaver College of Health & human Sevices 103 Carrier 814-393-2051 dweaver@clarion.edu
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